Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

,

Link Logistics Group

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 07/26/2024 Invoice #: 449960 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/26/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/25/2024		825 Shiner Rd, Towanda, PA 18848 - 301 Hartmann Dr, Lebanon, TN 37087, USA			
			1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00

TOTAL \$1,350.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Commodity Load # 449960 **PO Number** 160010 **Bill of Lading** 133008 **Empty Return** ZIGI Freight, Inc. (Roal3 Inc.) **Carrier Telephone** (630) 485-7370 Carrier **Carrier Contact** Greg Gluvnja **Carrier Fax** (630) 485-6980 **Trailer Requirements** Dry Van 53 Weight (lbs) 42237 N/A Temperature Quantity 4200.00 Pieces Container # **Date Brokered Brokered By** Tom Covino 07/25/2024 09:30

Send Invoice To

Telephone

980-308-0519

Please send all paperwork and invoices to accounting@linklg.com

	<u>All Carrie</u>	r Payments are no	ow through Trium	phPav.com	ſ	TRIUMPH PAY
	Plea:	e register online in orde	r to receieve payments	<u>c</u>	L	
	1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Register your compa Connect with Link Lo Add your payment in	ny og stics Group, LLC formation		Get Paid Now! Login to TriumphPay.com to take advantage of our 2% 2-Day QuickPay!	
Load	1					
Jeld-	Wen					
825	Shiner Rd					
Towa	anda, PA 18848		Date	07/25/2024 800 - 07/25/2024	1600	
Unic	ad					
STE	VES & SONS INC -	Lebanon				
301	Hartmann Drive		Contact	Tracey Burns		
Leba	non, TN 37087		Date	07/26/2024 - 07/26/2024		

		Settlement	Details		
		Total Payable to Carrier \$1350.00			
Туре	Description	Quantity	Rate	Charge Type	Amount
Line Haul	Line Haul	1.00	1350.000	Flat Rate	\$1350.00

PROOF OF DELIVERY IS REQUIRED 24 HOURS AFTER DELIVERY- LOAD IS SUBJECT TO REDUCTIONS IF THIS IS NOT COMPLETED.

This rate shall remain in effect until cancelled by either party giving written notice to the other. Please enter your eSignature:

E-Signed : 07/25/2024 0	8:31 AM CDT
Kelly Ivanovíc	
kelly@royal3inc.com IP: 190.2.147.33	Sertifi Electronic Signature
	DocID: 20240725083101254

c Signature if you don't want custom text after the signature.

IEODM STRAIGHT				JELD-W	EN, inc.	SHIPPER NUMBER
Logistics Group		1 0	ARRIER	No.		
CEIVE, subject to	the classifications	and tariffe in	Iffect.op.tbp.date.of the issue of	this shipping	order. FROM: IFI D-W	EN. inc.
rable motor carrier classificat which governs the transporti ration only.) ONSIGNEE: STE 301	parent good order, except as g any person or corporation igreed, as to each carrier of al except as to each carrier of al content of the terms and condi- ion or teriff if this is a motor on of this shipment, and the s EVES & SONS INC HARTMANN DRIV BANON, TN 37087 ITED STATES	carrier shipment. Shippe aid terms and conditions - Lebanon	r bereby certifies that we in sammar was accepted fo are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted fo	r himself and his assign	bry Van Only	89473
DATE:			SEAL NO:	Mar Sel	DELIVE	RING CARRIER:
7-25	5-24		005666	, /	Roya	13
ORDER NUMBER	NO. OF PIECES	NO. OF UNITS	COMMODITY	DESCRIPT	ION	WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORRECTION)
S211307	4,000	20		50010	wardoors com fo	42,177 41,640 r delivery appointment or delivery 693. ***Please note all 8' Product CURED BY STRAP/BAR
Receiver Signa Receiver Name	Printed				Date	
Dessiving Com	nany		and the second state of th	Stalling and parts		
Receiving Com	ipany				-	

y described below, in app this contract as meaning ination. It is mutually ag hereunder shall be subject motor carrier classification governs the transportion only.)	parent good order, except as a any person or corporation in	soted (contents and con possession of the propa or any of said property ons of the Uniform Don arrier shipment. Shipped d terms and conditions	ARRIER 7/23/2024 dition of contents of packages unknown), marke rety inder the contract) agrees to carry to its us overall or any portion of said route to destinati settic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Unir reberedy entries that he is familiar with all the are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accept	an place of delivery at said on, and as to each party at : form Freight Classification i terms and conditions of said ed for himself and his assign	destination, if it's on its to my time interested in all or a effect on the date hereof, i bill of lading, including th s. (Mail o	-WEN, inc. id carrier (the word carrier being understood ue, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the re- any of said property, that every service to be if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in this toose on back thereof, set forth in the classification or r street address of consignee - for purposes of
301 LEB/	HARTMANN DRIVE ANON, TN 37087 TED STATES			SHIPVIA.: D	ory Van Only	289473
DATE:	State of the second		SEAL NO:		DELIV	ERING CARRIER:
7-25	-24		005660	01	Roya	13
ORDER	NO. OF PIECES	NO. OF UNITS	COMMODITY	DESCRIPTI	ON	WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORRECTION
S211307	4,000	20	Fiberboard Doorfacing Customer Ref: Customer PO:	60010		42,177 41640 r delivery appointment or deliv
aniuna Cianal	luie		10 PEZ		-++	26/24
ceiver Signal	Printed					1
eceiver Name	Printed					
Subject to SECT of applicable bill o subject to SECT of applicable bill o subject to steer of applicable bill o	ION 7 of Conditions In this sector of the sector of the sector of the sector of the recourse on the signor shall sign the of:	Weight Is As verification Weighing ar Agreement IF CHARG	nt is Correctly Described, Correct Shown Above. Subject to by: d Inspection Bureau According to ES ARE TO BE PREPAID,	weight."	fill of lading shall state	orts by a carrier by water, the law ewhether it is "carrier's or shipper's rs: P. O. Box 311 Shiner Rd, Towanda, PA 18848